
Mills Lane - August 2016

08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016 MILLS LANE

Total 7510

Peak Day Sun, Aug 21, 2016 (654)

Minimum Day Fri, Aug 26, 2016 (97)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 242

Monthly Average 7374

Date MILLS LANE

Mon, Aug 1, 2016 259

Tue, Aug 2, 2016 219

Wed, Aug 3, 2016 235

Thu, Aug 4, 2016 194

Fri, Aug 5, 2016 186

Sat, Aug 6, 2016 210

Sun, Aug 7, 2016 296

Mon, Aug 8, 2016 194

Tue, Aug 9, 2016 141

Wed, Aug 10, 2016 175

Thu, Aug 11, 2016 125

Fri, Aug 12, 2016 134

Sat, Aug 13, 2016 466

Sun, Aug 14, 2016 408

Mon, Aug 15, 2016 195

Tue, Aug 16, 2016 254

Wed, Aug 17, 2016 277

Thu, Aug 18, 2016 175

Fri, Aug 19, 2016 201

Sat, Aug 20, 2016 217

Sun, Aug 21, 2016 654

Mon, Aug 22, 2016 225

Tue, Aug 23, 2016 167

Wed, Aug 24, 2016 198

Thu, Aug 25, 2016 159

Fri, Aug 26, 2016 97

Sat, Aug 27, 2016 412

Sun, Aug 28, 2016 402

Mon, Aug 29, 2016 220

Tue, Aug 30, 2016 225

Wed, Aug 31, 2016 190


